
Client : Kostas Kourouniotis, Foundation for Research & Technology-I.M.B.B.

Veterinary Medicine, 100 N.Plastira str., Vassilika Vouton, 70013 Heraklion, Crete, 70013, Greece

Batch Code : BH-24/000456   Substances : Mouse Blood Spots, Swabs and Faeces

Sample Details : SPF-1 FVB Lab No : 24/4027
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Serology
15/08/2024CARB CAR bacillus 12 Months SDL Bead/IFA0/1 0/2
15/08/2024CPIL Clostridium piliforme 3 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/2
15/08/2024ECTRO Ectromelia Virus 12 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/2
15/08/2024ECUN Encephalitazoon cuniculi 12 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/2
15/08/2024EDIM Epizootic Diarrhoea of Infant Mice 3 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/2
15/08/2024GDVII TMEV 3 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/2
15/08/2024HANT Hantaan Virus 12 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/2
15/08/2024K Virus 12 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/2
15/08/2024LCMV Lymphocytic Choriomeningitis Virus 12 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/2
15/08/2024LDEV Lactate Dehydrogenase Elevating Virus 12 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/2
15/08/2024MAD1 Mouse Adenovirus 1 12 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/2
15/08/2024MAD2 Mouse Adenovirus 2 12 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/2
15/08/2024MCMV Mouse Cytomegalovirus 12 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/2
15/08/2024MHV Mouse Hepatitis Virus 3 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/2
15/08/2024MNV Mouse Norovirus 3 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/2
15/08/2024MPUL Mycoplasma species 3 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/2
15/08/2024MPV Mouse Parvovirus 3 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/2
15/08/2024MTV Mouse Thymic Virus 12 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/2
15/08/2024MVM Minute Virus of Mice 3 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/2
15/08/2024NS-1 3 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/2
15/08/2024PMUR Pneumocystis murina 12 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/2
15/08/2024POLY Polyoma Virus 12 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/2
15/08/2024PVM Pneumonia Virus of Mice 3 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/2
15/08/2024REO III Reo Virus Type 3 3 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/2
15/08/2024SEND Sendai Virus 3 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/2

Bacteriology
15/08/2024Helicobacter species 3 Months SDL PCR0/1 0/2
15/08/2024Bordetella bronchiseptica 3 Months SDL Culture/Agg0/1 0/2
15/08/2024Citrobacter rodentium 3 Months SDL Culture0/1 0/2
15/08/2024Corynebacterium kutscheri 3 Months SDL Culture/PCR0/1 0/2
15/08/2024Klebsiella species 3 Months SDL Culture0/1 0/2
15/08/2024Pasteurellaceae 3 Months SDL Culture0/1 0/2
15/08/2024Rodentibacter pneumotropicus 3 Months SDL Culture/PCR0/1 0/2
15/08/2024Rodentibacter heylii 3 Months SDL Culture/PCR0/1 0/2
15/08/2024Pseudomonas aeruginosa 3 Months SDL Culture0/1 0/2
15/08/2024Salmonella species 3 Months SDL Culture0/1 0/2
15/08/2024Staphylococcus aureus 3 Months SDL Culture0/1 0/2
15/08/2024Streptobacillus moniliformis 3 Months SDL Culture0/1 0/2
15/08/2024B-haemolytic Streptococci 3 Months SDL Culture0/1 0/2
15/08/2024Streptococcus pneumoniae 3 Months SDL Culture0/1 0/2
15/08/2024Yersinia species 3 Months SDL Culture0/1 0/2

Molecular Biological Testing
15/08/2024Aspiculuris tetraptera PCR On Request SDL PCR0/1 0/2
15/08/2024Syphacia obvelata PCR On Request SDL PCR0/1 0/2

General Manager

Owen Hazelby MSc AUS

Bead - Multiplexed Serological Assay, PCR - Polymerase Chain Reaction, CULT - Culture, MIC - Microscopy,

FLOT - Faecal Flotation, SDL - Surrey Diagnostics Ltd., AB - Abbey Veterinary Services, BD - Bio-Doc
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Client : Kostas Kourouniotis, Foundation for Research & Technology-I.M.B.B.

Veterinary Medicine, 100 N.Plastira str., Vassilika Vouton, 70013 Heraklion, Crete, 70013, Greece

Batch Code : BH-24/000456   Substances : Mouse Blood Spots, Swabs and Faeces

Sample Details : SPF1 Rag1 Lab No : 24/4028
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Serology
15/08/2024CARB CAR bacillus 12 Months SDL Bead/IFA0/0 0/0
15/08/2024CPIL Clostridium piliforme 3 Months SDL Bead0/0 0/0
15/08/2024ECTRO Ectromelia Virus 12 Months SDL Bead0/0 0/0
15/08/2024ECUN Encephalitazoon cuniculi 12 Months SDL Bead0/0 0/0
15/08/2024EDIM Epizootic Diarrhoea of Infant Mice 3 Months SDL Bead0/0 0/0
15/08/2024GDVII TMEV 3 Months SDL Bead0/0 0/0
15/08/2024HANT Hantaan Virus 12 Months SDL Bead0/0 0/0
15/08/2024K Virus 12 Months SDL Bead0/0 0/0
15/08/2024LCMV Lymphocytic Choriomeningitis Virus 12 Months SDL Bead0/0 0/0
15/08/2024LDEV Lactate Dehydrogenase Elevating Virus 12 Months SDL Bead0/0 0/0
15/08/2024MAD1 Mouse Adenovirus 1 12 Months SDL Bead0/0 0/0
15/08/2024MAD2 Mouse Adenovirus 2 12 Months SDL Bead0/0 0/0
15/08/2024MCMV Mouse Cytomegalovirus 12 Months SDL Bead0/0 0/0
15/08/2024MHV Mouse Hepatitis Virus 3 Months SDL Bead0/0 0/0
15/08/2024MNV Mouse Norovirus 3 Months SDL Bead0/0 0/0
15/08/2024MPUL Mycoplasma species 3 Months SDL Bead0/0 0/0
15/08/2024MPV Mouse Parvovirus 3 Months SDL Bead0/0 0/0
15/08/2024MTV Mouse Thymic Virus 12 Months SDL Bead0/0 0/0
15/08/2024MVM Minute Virus of Mice 3 Months SDL Bead0/0 0/0
15/08/2024NS-1 3 Months SDL Bead0/0 0/0
15/08/2024PMUR Pneumocystis murina 12 Months SDL Bead0/0 0/0
15/08/2024POLY Polyoma Virus 12 Months SDL Bead0/0 0/0
15/08/2024PVM Pneumonia Virus of Mice 3 Months SDL Bead0/0 0/0
15/08/2024REO III Reo Virus Type 3 3 Months SDL Bead0/0 0/0
15/08/2024SEND Sendai Virus 3 Months SDL Bead0/0 0/0

Bacteriology
15/08/2024Helicobacter species 3 Months SDL PCR0/1 0/1
15/08/2024Bordetella bronchiseptica 3 Months SDL Culture/Agg0/1 0/1
15/08/2024Citrobacter rodentium 3 Months SDL Culture0/1 0/1
15/08/2024Corynebacterium kutscheri 3 Months SDL Culture/PCR0/1 0/1
15/08/2024Klebsiella species 3 Months SDL Culture0/1 0/1
15/08/2024Pasteurellaceae 3 Months SDL Culture0/1 0/1
15/08/2024Rodentibacter pneumotropicus 3 Months SDL Culture/PCR0/1 0/1
15/08/2024Rodentibacter heylii 3 Months SDL Culture/PCR0/1 0/1
15/08/2024Pseudomonas aeruginosa 3 Months SDL Culture0/1 0/1
15/08/2024Salmonella species 3 Months SDL Culture0/1 0/1
15/08/2024Staphylococcus aureus 3 Months SDL Culture0/1 0/1
15/08/2024Streptobacillus moniliformis 3 Months SDL Culture0/1 0/1
15/08/2024B-haemolytic Streptococci 3 Months SDL Culture0/1 0/1
15/08/2024Streptococcus pneumoniae 3 Months SDL Culture0/1 0/1
15/08/2024Yersinia species 3 Months SDL Culture0/1 0/1

Molecular Biological Testing
15/08/2024Aspiculuris tetraptera PCR On Request SDL PCR0/1 0/1
15/08/2024Syphacia obvelata PCR On Request SDL PCR0/1 0/1

General Manager

Owen Hazelby MSc AUS

Bead - Multiplexed Serological Assay, PCR - Polymerase Chain Reaction, CULT - Culture, MIC - Microscopy,

FLOT - Faecal Flotation, SDL - Surrey Diagnostics Ltd., AB - Abbey Veterinary Services, BD - Bio-Doc
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Client : Kostas Kourouniotis, Foundation for Research & Technology-I.M.B.B.

Veterinary Medicine, 100 N.Plastira str., Vassilika Vouton, 70013 Heraklion, Crete, 70013, Greece

Batch Code : BH-24/000456   Substances : Mouse Blood Spots, Swabs and Faeces

Sample Details : SPF1 ROSA26 st/st Lab No : 24/4029
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Serology
15/08/2024CARB CAR bacillus 12 Months SDL Bead/IFA0/1 0/1
15/08/2024CPIL Clostridium piliforme 3 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/1
15/08/2024ECTRO Ectromelia Virus 12 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/1
15/08/2024ECUN Encephalitazoon cuniculi 12 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/1
15/08/2024EDIM Epizootic Diarrhoea of Infant Mice 3 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/1
15/08/2024GDVII TMEV 3 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/1
15/08/2024HANT Hantaan Virus 12 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/1
15/08/2024K Virus 12 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/1
15/08/2024LCMV Lymphocytic Choriomeningitis Virus 12 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/1
15/08/2024LDEV Lactate Dehydrogenase Elevating Virus 12 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/1
15/08/2024MAD1 Mouse Adenovirus 1 12 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/1
15/08/2024MAD2 Mouse Adenovirus 2 12 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/1
15/08/2024MCMV Mouse Cytomegalovirus 12 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/1
15/08/2024MHV Mouse Hepatitis Virus 3 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/1
15/08/2024MNV Mouse Norovirus 3 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/1
15/08/2024MPUL Mycoplasma species 3 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/1
15/08/2024MPV Mouse Parvovirus 3 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/1
15/08/2024MTV Mouse Thymic Virus 12 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/1
15/08/2024MVM Minute Virus of Mice 3 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/1
15/08/2024NS-1 3 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/1
15/08/2024PMUR Pneumocystis murina 12 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/1
15/08/2024POLY Polyoma Virus 12 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/1
15/08/2024PVM Pneumonia Virus of Mice 3 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/1
15/08/2024REO III Reo Virus Type 3 3 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/1
15/08/2024SEND Sendai Virus 3 Months SDL Bead0/1 0/1

Bacteriology
15/08/2024Helicobacter species 3 Months SDL PCR0/1 0/1
15/08/2024Bordetella bronchiseptica 3 Months SDL Culture/Agg0/1 0/1
15/08/2024Citrobacter rodentium 3 Months SDL Culture0/1 0/1
15/08/2024Corynebacterium kutscheri 3 Months SDL Culture/PCR0/1 0/1
15/08/2024Klebsiella species 3 Months SDL Culture0/1 0/1
15/08/2024Pasteurellaceae 3 Months SDL Culture0/1 0/1
15/08/2024Rodentibacter pneumotropicus 3 Months SDL Culture/PCR0/1 0/1
15/08/2024Rodentibacter heylii 3 Months SDL Culture/PCR0/1 0/1
15/08/2024Pseudomonas aeruginosa 3 Months SDL Culture0/1 0/1
15/08/2024Salmonella species 3 Months SDL Culture0/1 0/1
15/08/2024Staphylococcus aureus 3 Months SDL Culture0/1 0/1
15/08/2024Streptobacillus moniliformis 3 Months SDL Culture0/1 0/1
15/08/2024B-haemolytic Streptococci 3 Months SDL Culture0/1 0/1
15/08/2024Streptococcus pneumoniae 3 Months SDL Culture0/1 0/1
15/08/2024Yersinia species 3 Months SDL Culture0/1 0/1

Molecular Biological Testing
15/08/2024Aspiculuris tetraptera PCR On Request SDL PCR0/1 0/1
15/08/2024Syphacia obvelata PCR On Request SDL PCR0/1 0/1

General Manager

Owen Hazelby MSc AUS

Bead - Multiplexed Serological Assay, PCR - Polymerase Chain Reaction, CULT - Culture, MIC - Microscopy,

FLOT - Faecal Flotation, SDL - Surrey Diagnostics Ltd., AB - Abbey Veterinary Services, BD - Bio-Doc

Registered in England No. 3831735 VAT Registered No. 733 4805 37


